DBE Participation on MoDOT Construction Projects - June 21, 2024 Letting

Proposal Nm

240621-A01

240621-A02

240621-A03
240621-A06
240621-B01

240621-B02
240621-B03

240621-C01

240621-F01

Job No

J1P3367,
JNW0024

J183276

JNW0033

JNW0022

J2P3245

JNE0006

J2P3351,
JNEO121

J383204

JSL0047

County

LIVINGSTON

HOLT

BUCHANAN
LIVINGSTON
RANDOLPH

MONTGOMERY
RANDOLPH

PETTIS

FRANKLIN

Route

65

1-229

65

63

19
24,63

50

Vendor Name Awarded Amount

Capital Paving & Construction, LLC  $

North Central Bridge, LLC  $

Herzog Contracting Corp.  $
Capital Paving & Construction, LLC $
Magruder Paving, LLC $

Magruder Paving, LLC $
Capital Paving & Construction, LLC  $

E & C Bridge, LLC $

N.B. West Contracting Company $

16,292,916.43

1,456,934.76

3,359,322.88

3,156,787.71

7,841,751.58

5,495,000.62
6,691,391.83

1,299,908.52

7,117,108.64

DBE Firms

Arch Transit LLC
IBC Traffic Inc.

Sally Ebling dba "Eb" & Flow Custom Erosion Control

Construction Anchors Inc.

Gerdan Slipforming

Silver Eagle Construction Products Inc.

IBC Traffic Inc.

Realm Construction Inc.

Arch Transit LLC

IBC Traffic Inc.

Geromini Concrete Paving, LLC dba GC Paving
D & S Fencing Company Inc.

Arch Transit LLC

D & S Fencing Company Inc.

Geromini Concrete Paving, LLC dba GC Paving
Gerdan Slipforming

IBC Traffic Inc.

Three Feathers Construction & Sales LLC

Trail Consulting, LLC

D & S Fencing Company Inc.

Petro Logistics LLC

TraMar Contracting, Inc.

DBE Goal
Percent

4%

5%

4%

4%

4%

4%
3%

5%

10%



